Medway Hospitals
Medway Hospitals

No.Pc-7, 4th Block, Nolambur, Bharathi Salai, , Mogappair West, Chennai, Tamil Nadu

600037, Mogappair West, TAMIL NADU, India
044-2473 4455

medwaymedicalcentre@gmail.com

INTERIM Bill

Patient ID - MH70182 IP No IP092300002

Patient Name - NARAYANAN Ward Name Icu

Age . 28 Bed Name 205/ G

Visit Report ID - MH70182-IP001 Advance Amount 130,000.00

Entity Type - Self Entity Name Self

Payment Type - Cash

service_date Service Name Total Amount
ADMINISTRATION CHARGES

23/09/2023 ADMINISTRATION CHARGES % 350.00
BLOOD COMPONENTS

23/09/2023 BLOOD CHARGES % 1,550.00
DIALYSIS / DIALYZER

23/09/2023 DIALYSIS - CMCHIS % 8,000.00
23/09/2023 CRRT % 20,000.00
DIET CHARGES

23/09/2023 DIET CHARGES % 50.00
23/09/2023 DIET CHARGES % 50.00
EQUIPMENT

23/09/2023 OXYGEN PER HOUR % 200.00
23/09/2023 BIPAP CHARGE % 2,500.00
23/09/2023 SYRINGE PUMP CHARGE % 1,000.00
23/09/2023 NEBULIZER CHARGE % 300.00
23/09/2023 VENTILATOR NIV CHARGE % 7,000.00
23/09/2023 VENTILATOR CHARGE 1 DAY % 10,000.00
23/09/2023 NEBULIZER CHARGE % 750.00
23/09/2023 CVP CHARGE 1 DAY ¥ 1,400.00
23/09/2023 DEFIBRILLATOR CHARGE ¥ 1,000.00
GENERAL PROCEDURE

23/09/2023 INTUBATION PROCEDURE ¥ 5,000.00
23/09/2023 ASCITIC TAPPING ¥ 6,000.00
23/09/2023 RYLES TUBE INSERTION ¥ 500.00
23/09/2023 ARTERIAL LINE PROCEDURE 2,500.00
INJECTION CHARGES

23/09/2023 FENTANYL % 200.00
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Self
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Total Amount

23/09/2023

FENTANYL

INTENSIVIST CHARGES
INTENSIVIST PROFESSIONAL CHARGES

23/09/2023
LABORATORY

23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023

23/09/2023

PROCALCITONIN-PCT

LIVER FUNCTION TEST
PROTHROMBIN TIME

CBC

RENAL FUNCTION TEST

aPTT

MP TEST by QBC

DENGUE IG M ELFA

WIDAL SLIDE

HbAlc

BLOOD C/S

URINE CULTURE & SENSITIVITY
DENGUE NS1 ELFA

ABG BLOOD GAS

CBC

COVID TEST PKG
H1N1-INFLUENZA

LIVER FUNCTION TEST
PROTHROMBIN TIME

ABG BLOOD GAS

aPTT

RENAL FUNCTION TEST
CELL COUNT (ASCITIC FLUID)
GRAMS STAIN (BRONCHIAL WASH)
GENEXPERT MTB/RIF - CSF
CYTOLOGY

ABG BLOOD GAS

% 1,000.00

% 3,000.00

Z2,400.00
.800.00
300.00
% 650.00

% 1,400.00
2 500.00
% 360.00
2 960.00
% 360.00
% 750.00

1,320.00
2900.00

% 1,440.00
% 720.00
% 650.00

% 1,000.00

% 4,800.00
£ 800.00
300.00
% 720.00
% 500.00

% 1,400.00
% 180.00
% 360.00

% 6,240.00

% 2,400.00

% 720.00
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Age

Visit Report ID

Entity Type

Payment Type

INTERIM Bill
MH70182
NARAYANAN

MH70182-1P001
Self

Cash

IP No

Ward Name

Bed Name
Advance Amount

Entity Name

IP092300002

ICU

205/ G
130,000.00

Self

service_date

Service Name

Total Amount

23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023

23/09/2023

NURSING CHARGE

23/09/2023

CULTURE & SENSITIVITY

AFB STAIN

PROTHROMBIN TIME

CALCIUM

ASPERGILLUS GALACTOMANAN
aPTT

SODIUM ( NA +)

ABG BLOOD GAS

POTASSIUM ( k +)

CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose )

NURSING CHARGE - ICU

PROFESSIONAL FEES

23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023

23/09/2023
RADIOLOGY

23/09/2023

ULTRASOUND

23/09/2023

PROFESSIONAL FEES
PROFESSIONAL FEES
PROFESSIONAL FEES

PROFESSIONAL FEES

Chest X-Ray

USG ABDOMEN SCAN

% 700.00
¥ 360.00
¥ 300.00
% 240.00
¥ 8,250.00
¥ 500.00
%¥250.00
% 720.00
%250.00

% 1,560.00

% 2,000.00

% 1,000.00
% 2,000.00
%2,000.00

¥ 3,000.00

% 500.00

¥1,500.00

Grand Total

130,410.00




